13 LUGLIO 2017
ore 09.00 Aula A

Gunetti, Meo, Ruffo, Torta, Damiani, Schifanella

Candidato/i

VISENTIN Nives

CARFORA Matteo
INGLESE Marina

LUBIEJEWSKI Mateusz
MARGUERETTAZ Diego
MARSALA Matteo
RANDAZZO Edoardo
RUSSO Francesco

MARINO Alessandro Maria

PEROTTI Marco

LISO Eugenio

Bergadano (presidente)

Baroglio (supplente)

Relatore

MEOQO

PICARDI,
presentato da
Gunetti

GUNETTI

PENSA, presentato
da Torta

TORTA
RUFFO
RUFFO
BERGADANO

BERGADANO

RUFFO

MEO

Commissione 1

Tipo laurea

Laurea dm509
Laurea dm270

Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270

Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270

Laurea
Magistrale
dm270

Laurea
Magistrale
dm270

Laurea
Magistrale
dm270

Orario

9.00

9.15
9.30

9.45

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.45

11.00

11.20

11.50



